

CREDIT AMOUNT \$

Harounian Rugs International

Importers of Fine Oriental Rugs 104 West 29th Street • Ground Floor New York, NY 10001 800-682-3330 Fax: (212) 545-0657 info@hrirugs.com D-U-N-S # 19-600-7470

CREDIT APPLICATION COMMERCIAL

DATE

DATE_

	THE THE THE TENT OF THE	D 0 11 0 # 17	000 7470	DATE		
APPLICATION INFORMATION				RESALE NUMBER		
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX				FED IO NUMBER		
DDRES					SOLE PROPRIET	ORSHIP
CITY, STATE, ZIP					OF CORPORATION IN	
CCOUNTS PAYABLE DDRESS (if different)				BUSINESS	STATE OF	
CCOUNTS PAYABLE		PHONE ()			DIVISION	
NUMBER OF TOTAL TOTAL		SALES VOLUME \$		CREDIT LINE REQUESTED \$		
IO. OF YEARS IN BUSINESS		NO OF YEARS		TOTAL NUMBER	TOTAL NUMBER	
NOER THIS NAME		AT THIS LOCATION		OF EMPLOYEES		
AYMEN	IT PERSONALLY GUARANTEED? D YES D NO	BY		TITLE		
OWNERSHIP	NAME OF OWNER	1 4 2		PHONE NUMBER ()	
	HOME ADDRESS		CITY	STATE		ZIP
	NAME OF OWNER			PHONE NUMBER ()	
	HOME ADDRESS		CITY	STATE		ZiP
	NAME OF OWNER		**	PHONE NUMBER ()	
	HOME ADDRESS	- W	CITY	STATE	W West and	ZIP
TRADE	COMPANY NAME			PHONE NUMBER ()	
	ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	<u>'</u>	ZIP
	COMPANY			PHONE ()	
	ADDRESS		CITY	STATE		ZIP
	COMPANY		# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	PHONE NUMBER (- N 150-	
	ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	•	ZIP
_	BANK			PHONE ,		
BANK REFERENCE	NAME ADDROGS		CITY	NUMBER ()	ZIP
	TOAME			PHONE NUMBER ()	
	ADDRESS		CITY	STATE		ZIP
COMMENTS:			All Statements made herein are true and accurate to the best of our knowledge. We authorize the above company to make any and all inquiries necessary for action on this credit application. We hereby indemnify the above company and its agents, from any liability resulting from their credit survey. I have read and agree to the STANDARD TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE stated on the reverse side of this application. AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE			

TITLE

CREDIT OISAPPROVED

STANDARD TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE

All prices in the price list are FOB New York. All goods will be charged at the price ruling at date of dispatch, except that an order which is accepted by us at the time it is placed as a "special" order at a fixed price will not be subject to any subsequent rise or fall. Orders are not deemed accepted until acknowledged by the company.

TERMS OF PAYMENT: As stated on the invoice. If not paid, 1.5 percent interest charge per month will be charged from the due date. Any costs incurred for a third party collection service will be charged to the customer.

DAMAGE IN TRANSIT: Must be notified to Haroulan Rugs International in writing within seven days of delivery other than on the consignment note. If these two conditions have not been complied with — claims cannot be accepted.

LOSS IN TRANSIT OR DISCREPANCY IN GOODS RECEIVED: Must be reported to Harouian Rugs International within seven cays of the dispatch date shown on the packing list, otherwise — claims will not be accepted.

POSTPONEMENT OF DELIVERY: At the customer's request or the failure on the customer's part to accept delivery, then the customer shall be liable to pay Harouian Rugs International a storage charge together with the additional transport charges and all extra handling costs caused by the customer's failure to take delivery on the due date. The customer shall also be liable to pay Harouian Rugs International' any increase in the market value of the goods between the due date for delivery and the date on which delivery is finally made.

PROPERTY AND OWNERSHIP OF THE GOODS: Will not pass until payment in full has been received by Haroulan Rugs International and all goods are at the risk of the customer as soon as they are delivered or collected.

RETURNS: Will not be acepted without authority of the company. A handling charge will apply to any returned goods damaged due to the inadequate packaging by the customer. A copy of the invoice or packing list must be enclosed with the returned goods.

LIABILITY OF THE COMPANY: Shall be limited to the replacement value of any goods agreed by Harouian Rugs International be defective. Goods agreed by Harouian Rugs International as defective will be replaced free of charge as soon as originally ordered or at Harouian Rugs International option. Appropriate credit will be given provided that any such defect shall have been given in accordance with these conditions. The company shall be under no liability whatsoever for any consequential loss. The supplier reserves the right to change the price list and range of merchandise without notice.